
DRIVE MOTOR REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST
063-0159-831

ITEM DESCRIPTION RAVEN PART #
1 Conduit Ring 434-1001-002
2 Convoluted Conduit 434-1001-001
3 Conduit Outlet 434-1001-003
4 Cover 106-0159-010
5 Small Pulley 107-0159-639
6 O-Ring (EPDM) 219-0003-126
7 #10-32 UNC Pan HD. Screw 311-0007-012
8 #10 Ext. Lock Washer 313-4000-010
9 Pulley 107-0159-679
10 Metering Sensor 063-0159-620
11 #6 Thread Forming Screw 310-0002-019
12 Enclosure 019-0159-234
13 Motor Assembly 063-0159-830
14 Reverse Feedback Generator 063-0159-833
15 #6-32 Pan HD Screw 311-0004-012
16 #6 Flat Washer 313-2300-006
17 #6-32 Hex Nut 312-1001-014
18 Cable Clamp 435-3002-004
19 #6 External Lock Washer 313-4000-004
20 #4-40 Hex Cap Screw 311-0068-003
21 #6-32 UNC Pan HD. Screw 311-0004-006
22 #6-32 Set Screw 311-0015-335
23 Magnet 418-0000-004
24 Cover Assembly 063-0171-429

054-0159-057
2/97 REV. A

SHEET 1 0F 1


